Street Race Kuréénai / SRC'24 #4 +

Sekcijos:

Susipazinimas

NR.

Jo Jo Jo Jo Jo Jo Jo Jo

Jo

DALYVIS
Justas Virganavidius
Honda Civic

Lukas Staskinas
Honda Civic

Adomas Gulbinas
Suzuki Swift Sport

Artiras Kazakauskas
Honda Civic

Augustinas Simelionis
Mazda MX-5

Donatas Kriaudidnas
Honda Civic

Rokas Ciesilnas
Toyota Yaris

Povilas Klimka
Toyota MR2

Lukas Jarudevicius
Ford Fiesta

Vaziavimai:

Pirmas Antras Trecias

KOMANDA

Automotive.lt

Finisas.lt

Automotive.lt

Flameris Racing

VTDK Racing

VTDK Racing

VTDK Racing

KLASE

56C1

5601

5601

5601

5601

561

5ot

5ot

56C1

Ketvirtas

Klases:

PIRMAS

01:43.557

01:52.172
0:05 +08.615
01:48.728
+05.471
01:46.066
+02.509
01:51.246
+07.689
01:51.713
+08.156

01:57.045

02:01.654
+18.097

01:52.85%

Asmeniniai rezultatai

ANTRAS

01:43.287

01:45.441

01:45.079
+05.792
01:46.466
+03.179
01:50.000
+06713
01:51.119
+07832

01:56.076

+12.789
01:59.684
+16.397

01:50.782

+07.495

ViscsSGCZ SGC3  SGC4 OC

TRECIAS

01:44.318

01:45.315
+00.987
01:48.307
+03.989
01:51.333
+07.015
01:50.513
+06.195
01:51.446
+07.128
01:56.090
+H11.772

01:57.487
+13.169

DNS

Komandiniai rezultatai Baudos

Jskaitos:

LSRC  Nejskaitoje

KETVIRTAS

01:45.540

01:48.184

02.244

01:47.734
+01.794

01:56.303
+10.363

01:49.819

01:50.745
+04.805

01:54.742
+08.802

01:56.985
+11.045

DNS

1grupé 2 grupe

REZULTATAS

06:57.102

07:11.112
+14.010
07:13.848
+16.746
07:20.168
+23.066

07:21.578

07:25.023
+27.921

07:43.953

46,851

07:55.810

+58.708

DNF

3 grupe

VIETA

TASKAI

BENDRAI

21

23

o



